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WEATHER:  Fine
COURSE :  Dry
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Time Delay
2'07.485 163.98km/h
2'08.130 0.645
2'12.556 5.071
2'12.860 5.375
2'13.797 6.312
2'14.785 7.300
2'15.681 8.196
2'20.554 13.069
2'20.947 13462
2'21.226 13.741
2'22.027 14.542

Gap

0.645
4.426
0.304
0.937
0.988
0.896
4.873
0.393
0279
0.801



